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# Name Room Position Email
1 Carrol,  James 46/Outside Physical  Education  Teacher mrcarroll@coronacharter.org
2 Castaneda,  Maria 37A Resource  Teacher mscastaneda@coronacharter.org
3 DeMorgoli,  Ali 13 Visual  and  Media  Arts  Teacher msdemorgoli@coronacharter.org
4 Garcia,  Nestor 10 Algebra  Teacher mrgarcia@coronacharter.org
5 Gamboa,  Jorge Roams Substitute  Teacher mrgamboa@coronacharter.org
6 Gonzalez,  Lizabet 38A College  &  Career  Teacher mslgonzalez@coronacharter.org
7 Garcia,  Freddy Substitute  Teacher
8 Green,  Eleanor 51 Government/  Econ  Teacher msgreen@coronacharter.org
9 Lecomte,  Veronique   11 Yabut,  Mark 12
10 Marambio  Jones,  Catalina Roams Science  Teacher drmarambio@coronacharter.org
11 Palafox,  Maribel 46B College  and  Career  Counselor mspalafox@coronacharter.org
12 Rothenay,  Mark 45 Biology  Teacher mrrothenay@coronacharter.org
13 Soria,  Christina Roams Spanish  Teacher mssoria@coronacharter.org
14 Yabut,  Mark 12 Algebra  Teacher mryabut@coronacharter.org
15 Yabut,  Mark 12 Algebra  Teacher mryabut@coronacharter.org
16 Andrade,  Ignacio Resource  Teacher
17 Arevalo,  Antonia Spanish  Teacher
18 Miranda,  Harriet History  Teacher
19 New/  Open  Position English  Teacher

# Name Room Position Email
1 Castrellon,  Susan Office Director  of  Operations scastrellon@coronacharter.org
2 Cruz,  Edwin Office Coord.  Of  School  Climate  and  Culture
3 Fuentes,  Yolanda Office Executive  Administator msfuentes@coronacharter.org
4 Palafox,  Maribel Office College  and  Career  Counselor/SCC mspalafox@corornachater.org

# Name Room Position Email
1 Aranda,  Britiny 37A SPED  Tutor msaranda@coronacharter.org
2 Chocoj,  Luis Office Tech  Assistant mrchocoj@coronacharter.org
3 Contreras,  Marissa 37A SPED  Tutor msm_contreras@coronacharter.org
4 Godinez,  Jose Roaming Campus  Security  Officer
5 Pena,  Isis Office Program  Coordinator msiguzman@coronacharter.org
6 Rodriguez,  Iliana Main  Office Office  Assistant msrodriguez@coronacharter.org
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2018  -­‐  2019
Bert  Corona  Charter  School  Roster

# Name Room Position Email
1 Anguiano,  Angie 11 7th  Grade  Math  &  Science msanguiano@coronacharter.org
2 Arce,  Alejandra 5 6th  Grade  Math  &  Science   msarce@coronacharter.org
3 Arreola,  Joseph 1 Communications   mrarreola@coronacharter.org
4 Bravo,  Nallely 14 5th  Grade   msnallely@coronacharter.org
5 Campana,  Thomas 2 6th  Grade  ELA/SS mrcampana@coronacharter.org
6 Centofani,  Daniel  Bryan 15 Visual  Art  &  Technology mrcentofani@coronacharter.org
7 Espinoza,  Tania 4 6th  ELA/SS msespinoza@coronacharter.org
8 Garcia,  Monica 6 8th  Grade  Math msgarcia@coronacharter.org
9 Huth,  Brianna 6th  Grade  ELA/SS
10 Moran,  Ashley 12 7th  ELA/SS msmoran@coronacharter.org
11 Preston,  Sherri  Yuko Room  A Resource  Specialist   mspreston@coronacharter.org
12 Rosas,  Hector Room  A Resource  Specialist   mrrosas@coronacharter.org
13 Rubin,  Joshua 7 8th  Grade  Science   mrjrubin@coronacharter.org
14 Villegas,  Heather 13 7th  Grade  ELA/SS msvillegas@coronacharter.org
15 Villanueva,  Josue Outside Physical  Education mrvillanueva@coronacharter.org
16 Open  Position Resource  Specialist  
17 Open  Position 7th  Math  &  Science
18 Open  Position 6th  Grade  ELS/  SS
19 Open  Position 8th  Grade  History

# Name Room Position Email
1 Bradford,  Ryan Admin  Office Coordinator  of  Instruction mrbradford@coronacharter.org
2 Castillo,  Jose Admin  Office Director  of  Operations mrcastillo@coronacharter.org
3 Duenas,  Ruben Admin  Office Executive  Administrator rduenas@ypics.org
4 Takeyama,  Kirk Admin  Office Coordinator  of  School  Climate  and  Culture mrtakeyama@coronacharter.org

# Name Room Position Email
1 Aguilar,  Rosa Main  Office Office  Assistant msaguilar@coronacharter.org
2 Andrade,  Andrea SPED  Tutor
3 Arreola,  Eva Outside Meal  Server msarreola@coronacharter.org
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2018  -­‐  2019
Bert  Corona  Charter  School  Roster

4 Bravo,  Tristan Tech  Assistant mrbravo@coronacharter.org
5 Castillo,  Bernadett Outside Supervision  Aide mscastillo@coronacharter.org
6 Castillo,  Eileen Main  Office Office  Assistant msecastillo@coronacharter.org
7 Contreras,  Maria 10 Associate  Teacher msmcontreras@coronacharter.org
8 Heredia  Nava,  Anahi Main  Office Office  Assistant msheredia@coronacharter.org
9 Lujan,  Cassandra Tutor mslujan@coronacharter.org
10 Martinez.  Joanna Admin  Office SCC  Assistant msmartinez@coronacharter.org
11 Orozco,  Diana Main  Office Program  Coordinator dorozco@coronacharter.org
12 Osorio,  Jahaira Tutor msosorio@coronacharter.org
13 Trejo,  Rahab   Admin  Office SCC  Assistant mstrejo@coronacharter.org
14 Sabedra,  David Outside Plant  Manager mrsabedra@coronacharter.org
15 Salmeron,  Evelyn Tutor mssalmeron@coronacharter.org
16 Sanchez,  Alexandra Tutor mssanchez@coronacharter.org
17 Sanchez,  Bryan  Armando Outside Supervision  Aide mrbsanchez@coronacharter.org
18 Sanchez  Aguilar,  Bryan  Andres Tech  Assistant mrsanchez@coronacharter.org
19 Santacruz,  Jennifer SPED  Tutor mssantacruz@coronacharter.org
20 Sepulveda,  Irma After  School  Coorinator mssepulveda@coronacharter.org
21 Sepulveda,  Jose Supervision  Aide mrsepulveda@coronacharter.org
22 Soriano,  Paola Tutor mssoriano@coronacharter.org
23 Open  Position SPED  Tutor
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2018  -­‐  2019  MORCS  Staff  Roster   

# Name Room Position Email
1 Brown,  Denyale C202 Coordinator  of  School  Climate  and  Culture msbrown@romerocharter.org
2 Gamez,  Karina C100 Coordinator  of  Operations kgamez@romerocharter.org
3 Zepeda,  Freddy C202 Coordinator  of  Instruction fzepeda@romerocharter.org
4 Open  Position Executive  Administrator

# Name Room Position Email
1 Archer,  Jennifer J204 English-­‐Language  Arts msarcher@romerocharter.org
2 Broome,  David 8th  Grade  History
3 Catarino,  Brenda J206 8th  Grade  Science mscatarino@romerocharter.org
4 Davis,  DeAndre 7th  Grade  English
5 Duran,  Paul J104 6th  Grade  Math/Science mrduran@romerocharter.org
6 Garcia,  Lorenseo J200 RSP mrgarcia@romerocharter.org
7 Harry,  Tanya J103 6th  Grade  ELA/Social  Studies msharry@romerocharter.org
8 Hicks,  Chord J100 Physical  Education mrhicks@romerocharter.org
9 Hoang,  Vihn J103 7th  Grade  History mrhoang@romerocharter.org
10 Jimenez,  Joanna 8th  Grade  Math
11 McKinzie,  Margaret J102 6th  Grade  Math/Science msmckinzie@romerocharter.org
12 Perez,  Juan  Carlos J106 Communications mrperez@romerocharter.org
13 Simonsen,  Lorence 7th  Grade  Math/Science  (instructional  coach) mssimonsen@romerocharter.org
14 Smith,  Erika J207 7th  Grade  Math/Science mssmith@romerocharter.org
15 Smith  Rochelle 6th  Grade  ELA/SS
16 Open  Position RSP

# Name Room Position Email
1 Bernardino,  Fabiola Outside Supervision  Aide msbernardino@romerocharter.org
2 Castaneda,  Marco Roaming Tutor mrcastaneda@romerocharter.org
3 Castorena,  Elizabeth J100 SCC  Assistant mscastorena@romerocharter.org
4 Cruz,  Maria Outside Breakfast  Aide mcruz@romerocharter.org
5 Florentino,  Jasmin J200 SPED  Tutor msflorentino@romerocharer.org
7 Jimenez,  Cynthia Office Parent  Coordinator cjimenez@romerocharter.org
8 Lopez,  Rosa J100 SCC  Assistant msrlopez@romerocharter.org
9 Lopez  Ramos,  Alejandra Office Office  Assistant mslopezramos@romerocharter.org
10 Ochoa,  Andres C202 Technology  Assistant mrochoa@romerocharter.org
11 Rodman,  Zuleykha J100 COI  Assistant msrodman@romerocharter.org
12 Open  Position Office  Assistant
13 Open  Position Supervision  Aide
14 Open  Position SPED  Tutor
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2018  -­‐  2019  
YPI    Charter  Schools  Central  Staff  Roster

# Name Position Email
1 Duenas,  Ruben Chief  Operations  Officer/  Executive  Administrator rduenas@ypics.org
2 Gachuzo,  Elida Student  Records   egachuzo@coronacharter.org
3 Gamez,  Diana Director  of  HR  and  Senior  Operations dgamez@coronacharter.org
4 Harvey,  Charles Director  of  Technlogy charvey@ypics.org
5 King-­‐Berg,  Yvette Executive  Director   ykingberg@ypics.org
6 Martinez,  Maria Accounts  Payable  Clerk msmmartinez@coronacharter.org
7 Nutt,  Vashon Director  of  Special  Education vnutt@ypics.org
8 Ruiz,  Rommel Director  of  Marketing rruiz@ypics.org
9 Zubia,  Yesenia Accounts  Payable  and  HR  Coordinator yzubia@ypics.org


